
ŠČ Meno Nar.Por. Kat. Por. Klub
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BIB Name Birth Y.Pos. Cat. Pos. Club
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Čistý čas

Net time

2 MIHALOV Adam 921 PMEN 1 AK ZVP Lučatín 01:10:57 00:00:0000:35:18 01:10:56

1 URBAN Jozef 862 PMEN 2 URBAN RUNNING TEAM 01:13:20 00:02:2300:36:52 01:13:20

789 PÁSTOR Imrich 743 PM40 1 Cassovia Running Team Košice 01:14:34 00:03:3700:36:53 01:14:34

5 PÁLFI Štefan 824 PM40 2 Active life team Košice 01:16:40 00:05:4300:38:22 01:16:39

13 KRYCA Dominik 825 PM40 3 Team Kopeć 01:17:19 00:06:2200:39:06 01:17:16

640 MCCRACKEN Ryan 06 PMEN 3 01:17:36 00:06:3900:37:46 01:17:33

674 GAD Miroslav 837 PM40 4 ŠK Copy-Servis Liptovský Mikuláš 01:17:43 00:06:4600:38:34 01:17:41

7 KRALL Peter 878 PMEN 4 Csepeli DAC 01:17:47 00:06:5000:38:56 01:17:45

8 MAKOVICKÝ Martin 839 PM40 5 ŠK KOMPAS 01:18:41 00:07:4400:39:05 01:18:41

4 JEDLINSZKI Gábor 8510 PMEN 5 MFSE 01:18:55 00:07:5800:39:18 01:18:54

20 DRONKERT Thomas 8711 PMEN 6 almere81 01:20:56 00:09:5900:39:16 01:20:54

634 RUSINA Rudolf 8212 PM40 6 rusinka 01:20:59 00:10:0200:39:11 01:20:57

6 HVIZDOŠ Juraj 9913 PMEN 7 Rafaelwin Runners 01:21:53 00:10:5600:40:06 01:21:53

703 REDAJ Ľubomír 8614 PMEN 8 Redaj pro body Team šport Košice 01:22:31 00:11:3400:41:59 01:22:31

628 BALUŽINSKÝ Jakub 9815 PMEN 9 2energy 01:23:58 00:13:0100:40:36 01:23:55

687 OBLAŽNÝ Pavol 8416 PMEN 10 01:24:14 00:13:1700:42:53 01:23:55

33 KIŠIDAJ Peter 7917 PM40 7 Bratislava Runners 01:24:15 00:13:1800:41:59 01:24:08

31 DE La Riva Ortiz Raúl 218 PMEN 11 01:24:39 00:13:4200:42:49 01:24:34

787 ANTAL Andrej 9019 PMEN 12 BEKELE Kosice 01:24:56 00:13:5900:42:49 01:24:55

656 ČERŇA Patrik 9020 PMEN 13 MARAS team 01:24:59 00:14:0200:42:38 01:24:54

25 PÁLFI Dávid 9721 PMEN 14 Active life team Košice 01:25:43 00:14:4600:41:33 01:25:40

18 HORVATH Ladislav 8422 PMEN 15 SWEP REPRE 01:26:38 00:15:4100:42:34 01:26:38

27 MIĽO Peter 8923 PMEN 16 Bežecký klub obce Vyšná Myš ľa 01:26:51 00:15:5400:42:57 01:26:49

804 BAŠTA Pavel 8424 PMEN 17 AK Slovan Levo ča 01:26:55 00:15:5800:44:43 01:26:51

111 OSLOVIČ Radovan 9925 PMEN 18 01:27:35 00:16:3800:43:45 01:27:15

16 HAVÍR Rastislav 7426 PM40 8 RS sport club 01:28:16 00:17:1900:44:07 01:28:15

22 RAJSKI Mirosław 8027 PM40 9 EKIPA Z TARNOWA 01:28:21 00:17:2400:44:18 01:27:04

57 KAŇA František 7528 PM40 10 REDS CREW TRAININGS KEZMAROK 01:28:23 00:17:2600:44:45 01:28:20

12 KOTRADY Vladimir 9729 PMEN 19 TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves 01:28:26 00:17:2900:44:42 01:28:24

54 KRAČUN Pavel 7330 PM50 1 Nižná Myš ľa 01:28:33 00:17:3600:44:21 01:28:32

442 ÁDÁM Alexander 9331 PMEN 20 - 01:28:33 00:17:3600:41:09 01:28:31

61 ŠELLENG Marek 8332 PM40 11 PRESTIGE Košice 01:28:35 00:17:3800:44:53 01:28:33

37 CZOSNYKA Adrian 7933 PM40 12 EKIPA Z TARNOWA 01:28:36 00:17:3900:44:07 01:28:30

36 MIKLOŠ Radoslav 8334 PM40 13 Scientia Motus - Fyzioterapia Košice 01:28:48 00:17:5100:44:25 01:28:33

472 SZABO Zsolt 8635 PMEN 21 01:28:52 00:17:5500:44:26 01:28:20

49 RYCHNAVSKÝ Martin 9036 PMEN 22 STG Krompachy 01:28:58 00:18:0100:44:43 01:28:54

612 BALÁŽ Blažej 537 PMEN 23 01:29:32 00:18:3500:44:44 01:29:14

30 TELEPUN Martin 8238 PM40 14 BK Steel Košice 01:29:58 00:19:0100:44:49 01:29:55

26 JELENSKY Milan 8339 PM40 15 Essity Running Team 01:30:08 00:19:1100:43:23 01:30:07

58 TREĽO Michal 8540 PMEN 24 Trebišov 01:30:31 00:19:3400:44:24 01:30:12

29 KOŠČUŠKO Tomáš 9341 PMEN 25 Bardejov 01:30:57 00:20:0000:44:47 01:30:54

38 JÁNOŠÍK Juraj 6742 PM50 2 01:31:01 00:20:0400:45:17 01:30:59

802 MACKANIČ Ľubomír 7843 PM40 16 01:31:28 00:20:3100:44:15 01:31:17

65 POLLÁK Ján 8244 PM40 17 AgroVes Team 01:31:35 00:20:3800:47:13 01:31:25

45 LEHNERT Adrian 7545 PM40 18 SPARTA PRAHA 01:32:04 00:21:0700:46:05 01:31:12

73 BERCIK Martin 8146 PM40 19 01:32:26 00:21:2900:44:08 01:32:23

677 MARTON Matúš 9047 PMEN 26 Prešov Running Series 01:32:35 00:21:3800:44:17 01:32:33

805 GIŇOVSKÝ Ján 9848 PMEN 27 01:32:49 00:21:5200:46:50 01:32:36

35 KUBO Martin 8449 PMEN 28 01:32:55 00:21:5800:45:13 01:32:50

123 DŽUGAN Stanislav 8650 PMEN 29 01:33:19 00:22:2200:46:28 01:33:09
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56 RYBÁK Adam 9851 PMEN 30 01:33:38 00:22:4100:46:59 01:32:33

715 SLAMINKA Daniel 9252 PMEN 31 01:33:54 00:22:5700:47:12 01:33:49

40 KOVÁČ Erik 253 PMEN 32 01:33:58 00:23:0100:47:26 01:33:54

806 KLEMA Igor 8654 PMEN 33 01:34:07 00:23:1000:47:07 01:33:12

91 MIŠLEJ Ján 6555 PM50 3 Active life team 01:34:12 00:23:1500:47:26 01:34:06

59 PUČEGL Rastislav 9156 PMEN 34 01:34:15 00:23:1800:47:11 01:34:03

498 VAĽA Vladimír 7057 PM50 4 MK Mala Lodina 01:34:18 00:23:2100:47:12 01:34:15

118 JANECEK Jan 6858 PM50 5 01:34:24 00:23:2700:46:57 01:34:20

80 MARHEFKA Ondrej 8359 PM40 20 01:34:28 00:23:3100:48:04 01:34:18

119 MINDÁŠ Šimon 160 PMEN 35 01:34:55 00:23:5800:46:56 01:34:43

164 ŠOLTÉS Tomáš 9161 PMEN 36 01:35:13 00:24:1600:46:55 01:35:10

67 TANUSHEVSKI Krste 8762 PMEN 37 AO Partizánske 01:35:20 00:24:2300:47:15 01:35:04

602 POLÁK Tomáš 8963 PMEN 38 TJ UNITOP SKP Trebišov 01:35:23 00:24:2600:48:57 01:34:44

225 MARTIN Michal 9164 PMEN 39 LK Victory Bratislava 01:35:26 00:24:2900:48:47 01:34:41

19 BALOGH Vladimír 6365 PM60 1 TJ Obal Servis Košice 01:35:35 00:24:3800:47:29 01:35:33

490 HUNADY Martin 8666 PMEN 40 01:35:41 00:24:4400:47:01 01:35:38

97 ŠTENCEL Miroslav 7867 PM40 21 01:35:42 00:24:4500:45:24 01:35:38

69 LUCIVJANSKY Tomas 8368 PM40 22 01:35:47 00:24:5000:48:47 01:35:28

86 GABRI Lóránt 8869 PMEN 41 MBK Velké Kapusany 01:35:59 00:25:0200:47:11 01:35:57

543 GLEISNER Tomasz 7670 PM40 23 EKIPA Z TARNOWA 01:36:01 00:25:0400:47:54 01:35:55

92 SVIENTY Lukas 8671 PMEN 42 01:36:04 00:25:0700:47:55 01:35:53

126 ROTH Tomáš 8572 PMEN 43 01:36:20 00:25:2300:47:46 01:35:45

463 BALTOVIČ Peter 8673 PMEN 44 01:36:26 00:25:2900:48:16 01:35:45

64 POTOCKÝ Vladislav 8074 PM40 24 Pichné 01:36:29 00:25:3200:46:52 01:36:25

95 SOMOROVSKY Tomas 8775 PMEN 45 SWEP REPRE 01:36:56 00:25:5900:48:56 01:36:50

93 ONDREJKA Kamil 8676 PMEN 46 Bežecký klub MAKA ČI Zvolen 01:36:58 00:26:0100:49:09 01:36:25

608 BUTKAY Peter 9377 PMEN 47 BK Spartak Medzev 01:37:18 00:26:2100:48:06 01:37:09

120 ŠIMOŇÁK Matúš 8678 PMEN 48 01:37:22 00:26:2500:50:39 01:37:07

41 BOBAL Matus 9979 PMEN 49 01:37:42 00:26:4500:49:33 01:37:40

68 HENRICZY Adam 8080 PM40 25 01:37:46 00:26:4900:49:53 01:37:34

592 HEILAND Michael 9581 PMEN 50 Kopec je kamarat 01:37:57 00:27:0000:50:01 01:36:54

107 MEČIAR Andrej 8482 PMEN 51 01:38:18 00:27:2100:48:58 01:38:00

99 IVÁN Ondrej 9583 PMEN 52 Košice 01:38:22 00:27:2500:47:28 01:38:12

568 KÜHTREIBER Peter 9384 PMEN 53 01:38:32 00:27:3500:48:46 01:38:27

531 GIRAŠEK Tomáš 8985 PMEN 54 01:38:35 00:27:3800:50:14 01:37:44

24 ROHAĽ Ján 7886 PM40 26 MBO Strážske 01:38:50 00:27:5300:50:04 01:38:43

757 KREMENÁK Jaroslav 8687 PMEN 55 01:38:54 00:27:5700:49:55 01:38:37

114 JAKAB Attila 9288 PMEN 56 01:38:56 00:27:5900:50:30 01:38:48

28 LUKČO Vladimir 6289 PM60 2 Nováčany 01:38:56 00:27:5900:50:11 01:38:44

783 LENGYEL Tomáš 7390 PM50 6 01:38:58 00:28:0100:48:55 01:38:31

75 FI ĽKO Peter 8491 PMEN 57 01:39:12 00:28:1500:49:17 01:39:03

151 KUPISZ Robert 7392 PM50 7 EKIPA Z TARNOWA 01:39:20 00:28:2300:50:38 01:38:47

85 SEKEL Sekel 9293 PMEN 58 01:39:33 00:28:3600:50:14 01:39:20

650 KARCH Marek 194 PMEN 59 01:39:39 00:28:4200:48:39 01:39:25

17 NEMEC Marcel 7095 PM50 8 Maratónsky klub KOŠICE 01:39:39 00:28:4200:46:55 01:39:37

23 NOVOTNY Luboš 7596 PM40 27 AK Křižany 01:39:48 00:28:5100:50:05 01:38:55

124 KUŠNÍR Martin 7597 PM40 28 Krásna Lúka 01:39:53 00:28:5600:50:22 01:38:37

117 BUJŇÁK Marek 8298 PM40 29 01:39:53 00:28:5600:51:50 01:39:36

693 GREGA Jozef 6999 PM50 9 01:39:55 00:28:5800:50:32 01:39:43

127 HOCHVART Ľubomír 64100 PM50 10 01:39:56 00:28:5900:50:12 01:39:38
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629 KOREN Ladislav 88101 PMEN 60 01:40:10 00:29:1300:51:39 01:39:11

785 MARJOV Erik 81102 PM40 30 Agroves taem Horovce 01:40:17 00:29:2000:48:41 01:40:05

76 ŠIMČO Dominik 90103 PMEN 61 01:40:18 00:29:2100:50:32 01:40:16

55 LACKO Pavol 65104 PM50 11 Endurance Hub Tri Team 01:40:19 00:29:2200:50:41 01:40:16

71 ČIGÁŠ Ján 52105 PM60 3 Belle export-import 01:40:21 00:29:2400:50:03 01:40:13

184 NOSAĽ Jaroslav 78106 PM40 31 MTC Vyšná Šebastová 01:40:23 00:29:2600:50:57 01:39:35

94 TARZA Antoni 55107 PM60 4 EKIPA Z TARNOWA 01:40:28 00:29:3100:50:38 01:39:54

264 HUDÁK Rastislav 73108 PM50 12 01:40:32 00:29:3500:51:23 01:39:19

817 TATRAI Róbert 63109 PM60 5 UNLP 01:40:40 00:29:4300:50:25 01:40:40

62 JAŠKO Ľuboš 91110 PMEN 62 Active life Team, o.z. Košice 01:40:41 00:29:4400:49:03 01:40:38

42 TOMKO Jaroslav 91111 PMEN 63 01:40:54 00:29:5700:48:20 01:40:33

318 PAVLIČKO Marek 97112 PMEN 64 01:40:58 00:30:0100:50:07 01:40:16

46 KOSMAN Piotr 76113 PM40 32 EKIPA Z TARNOWA 01:41:16 00:30:1900:50:40 01:40:43

680 AZARI Patrik 91114 PMEN 65 01:41:18 00:30:2100:49:34 01:41:09

63 JUHAS Cyril 78115 PM40 33 pro-body.sk sport team 01:41:25 00:30:2800:50:30 01:41:22

685 ZSIGA Jozef 75116 PM40 34 01:41:26 00:30:2900:51:34 01:40:23

112 KICINA Michal 93117 PMEN 66 01:41:32 00:30:3500:50:56 01:40:18

577 KOLESÁR Rastislav 77118 PM40 35 01:41:46 00:30:4900:49:49 01:41:38

743 ŠIMOŇÁK Jozef 92119 PMEN 67 DTSE SK 01:41:56 00:30:5900:50:38 01:41:45

691 MITAĽ Miloš 76120 PM40 36 ISAKO sport Košice 01:42:12 00:31:1500:50:45 01:42:07

698 MAKARA Pavol 91121 PMEN 68 Active life team 01:42:18 00:31:2100:49:25 01:41:58

782 FILO Lubomir 73122 PM50 13 Realiz sport team BA 01:42:22 00:31:2500:47:33 01:42:19

443 KACHMAN Jozef 85123 PMEN 69 HK Slaňak 01:42:33 00:31:3600:50:08 01:42:30

79 BALÁŽ Jaroslav 58124 PM60 6 Active Life Team Košice 01:42:33 00:31:3600:48:59 01:42:31

534 ÁSVÁNYI Jozef 76125 PM40 37 01:42:38 00:31:4100:52:40 01:41:51

113 DOMARACKÝ Martin 87126 PMEN 70 01:42:52 00:31:5500:53:58 01:41:58

565 PERŽEL Ján 63127 PM60 7 TJ Top ľan Lú čka 01:42:57 00:32:0000:51:19 01:42:11

141 KUČA Gabriel 75128 PM40 38 01:43:12 00:32:1500:51:58 01:42:44

60 NOVYSEDLÁK Michal 97129 PMEN 71 01:43:18 00:32:2100:50:18 01:42:01

168 ORLOVSKÝ Michal 77130 PM40 39 01:43:24 00:32:2700:51:43 01:42:51

81 ZEMANEK Raphael 83131 PM40 40 01:43:41 00:32:4400:52:38 01:42:41

136 MARCIN Radovan 72132 PM50 14 01:43:45 00:32:4800:51:54 01:43:41

98 MARTON Jakub 93133 PMEN 72 01:43:45 00:32:4800:52:54 01:43:34

808 KOZÁK Ľuboslav 76134 PM40 41 01:43:47 00:32:5000:52:10 01:43:26

760 RAMPÁČEK Róbert 84135 PMEN 73 01:43:55 00:32:5800:51:18 01:43:43

253 RAMPAŠEK Patrik 74136 PM40 42 Atletický club Nové Zámky(ACNZA) 01:43:58 00:33:0100:52:27 01:43:56

620 SOKOL Tomáš 91137 PMEN 74 KOB KYSAK 01:44:00 00:33:0300:51:39 01:43:39

135 SCHWANDTNER Ivan 83138 PM40 43 Timm Slovakia 01:44:00 00:33:0300:54:19 01:43:04

538 ANDREJKO Ondrej 91139 PMEN 75 ProRun Moldava 01:44:01 00:33:0400:51:07 01:43:48

166 KALL František 87140 PMEN 76 01:44:02 00:33:0500:53:39 01:43:40

759 KALL Matej 90141 PMEN 77 01:44:02 00:33:0500:52:58 01:43:40

611 CALDERON Deriglazov Emerson A 4142 PMEN 78 01:44:12 00:33:1500:52:29 01:44:08

753 JAŠŠO Jozef 74143 PM40 44 BK Spartak Medzev 01:44:29 00:33:3200:51:43 01:44:20

147 VERDON Richard 87144 PMEN 79 01:44:31 00:33:3400:52:30 01:43:23

224 FODOR Rudolf 69145 PM50 15 POHYBOM VPRED 01:44:38 00:33:4100:51:52 01:43:56

74 HOLEVA Matej 4146 PMEN 80 01:44:41 00:33:4400:51:47 01:43:51

740 ŠTEFANKO Ondrej 80147 PM40 45 01:44:43 00:33:4600:54:03 01:43:15

53 MURÍN Jaroslav 97148 PMEN 81 01:44:48 00:33:5100:53:44 01:44:44

100 DEMKO Štefan 88149 PMEN 82 TJ Metropol Košice 01:44:48 00:33:5100:52:55 01:44:37

501 LUKÁČ Matej 87150 PMEN 83 Active life team, o.z. Košice 01:44:53 00:33:5600:51:43 01:44:21
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663 VAJDA Jan 83151 PM40 46 Marelli 01:45:03 00:34:0600:54:00 01:44:02

96 DAŇKO Mário 92152 PMEN 84 01:45:04 00:34:0700:53:55 01:44:59

754 BALINA Jozef 91153 PMEN 85 01:45:05 00:34:0800:55:09 01:45:03

77 LIPOVSKÝ Vladislav 69154 PM50 16 MBO Strážske 01:45:06 00:34:0900:50:49 01:44:59

47 MAGIC Marek 93155 PMEN 86 01:45:08 00:34:1100:51:28 01:45:05

125 MIŇO Ľudovít 88156 PMEN 87 01:45:09 00:34:1200:51:39 01:44:49

102 ZDECHOVAN Rastislav 96157 PMEN 88 01:45:10 00:34:1300:52:57 01:44:48

768 ADEL Ali 91158 PMEN 89 01:45:12 00:34:1500:51:00 01:45:00

708 PERHÁČ Štefan 89159 PMEN 90 01:45:18 00:34:2100:54:05 01:44:12

188 BELIŠ Marek 74160 PM40 47 01:45:21 00:34:2400:51:57 01:45:06

158 KOČÍK Ladislav 81161 PM40 48 NEONKA 01:45:32 00:34:3500:51:42 01:45:27

165 TEŠLA Martin 82162 PM40 49 01:45:46 00:34:4900:52:55 01:45:11

52 AKURATNÝ Michal 88163 PMEN 91 Marelli 01:45:57 00:35:0000:53:30 01:45:15

584 JAVOR Michal 98164 PMEN 92 01:46:01 00:35:0400:52:18 01:45:19

814 ZUBERNÍK Štefan 48165 PM60 8 Beh za chudobných 01:46:04 00:35:0700:51:46 01:46:04

321 BÖHMER Matej 92166 PMEN 93 01:46:07 00:35:1000:52:01 01:45:44

566 TUROCZI Jozef 79167 PM40 50 01:46:12 00:35:1500:54:08 01:45:57

323 HOŠALA Ľuboš 68168 PM50 17 ISAKO Šport Košice 01:46:16 00:35:1900:52:47 01:46:04

159 MARTIN Stahovec 77169 PM40 51 SWEP REPRE 01:46:17 00:35:2000:52:04 01:46:11

156 FAZEKAŠ Patrik 90170 PMEN 94 Ness KDC 01:46:19 00:35:2200:53:50 01:45:13

48 FINIK Dominik 89171 PMEN 95 ESTEN 01:46:23 00:35:2600:53:09 01:45:55

145 HATALA Martin 81172 PM40 52 01:46:31 00:35:3400:53:19 01:45:27

430 OČVÁR Vlastimil 78173 PM40 53 01:46:36 00:35:3900:52:17 01:46:27

256 ČURILLA Marek 86174 PMEN 96 eventguru 01:46:37 00:35:4000:52:15 01:46:33

185 ČERŇANSKÝ Rastislav 70175 PM50 18 01:46:38 00:35:4100:53:21 01:46:22

764 KUTERKA Radoslav 81176 PM40 54 01:46:40 00:35:4300:53:23 01:45:19

564 STEKLA Matej 90177 PMEN 97 Brezovský beh zdravia 01:46:43 00:35:4600:55:01 01:45:57

72 JUHAS Martin 83178 PM40 55 Juhasovci 01:47:04 00:36:0700:50:55 01:46:36

758 JÁNOŠÍK Ondrej 64179 PM50 19 01:47:08 00:36:1100:56:22 01:45:57

191 CHOVANEC Daniel 97180 PMEN 98 01:47:21 00:36:2400:51:40 01:47:14

599 ŠKVAREK Ján 92181 PMEN 99 01:47:21 00:36:2400:55:20 01:47:01

252 BOROK Robert 79182 PM40 56 SWEP REPRE 01:47:24 00:36:2700:53:44 01:47:06

214 REPKO Peter 95183 PMEN 100 01:47:26 00:36:2900:54:10 01:46:16

108 ORSÁG Tomáš 89184 PMEN 101 01:47:32 00:36:3500:54:47 01:46:12

155 RODÁK Jakub 93185 PMEN 102 01:47:37 00:36:4000:53:42 01:47:05

742 TROCHA Rastislav 71186 PM50 20 01:47:44 00:36:4700:52:54 01:46:57

170 LORINC Vladimir 78187 PM40 57 01:47:49 00:36:5200:52:33 01:47:43

579 CABAK Peter 85188 PMEN 103 pro-body 01:47:49 00:36:5200:54:10 01:47:04

581 LANDL Martin 80189 PM40 58 Slovak4RallyTeam 01:47:55 00:36:5800:57:07 01:47:06

115 BOZOGÁŇ Pavol 85190 PMEN 104 01:47:59 00:37:0200:57:01 01:47:03

142 KLIMČÍK Roman 80191 PM40 59 01:48:09 00:37:1200:51:26 01:47:58

724 MACEJ Michal 91192 PMEN 105 01:48:18 00:37:2100:53:54 01:48:05

554 ŠVEC Štefan 49193 PM60 9 01:48:20 00:37:2300:51:59 01:48:13

171 DALLABENETA Fernando 84194 PMEN 106 Made in Brazil 01:48:23 00:37:2600:54:44 01:48:05

148 FABINI Miroslav 87195 PMEN 107 01:48:26 00:37:2900:51:00 01:47:46

161 WAGNER Ladislav 85196 PMEN 108 SWEP REPRE 01:48:32 00:37:3500:52:56 01:48:16

236 KAPRAĽ Denis 94197 PMEN 109 01:48:38 00:37:4100:56:04 01:47:18

235 ZÁVOJNA Michal 84198 PMEN 110 01:48:41 00:37:4400:54:00 01:48:05

106 CHWISTEK Jacek 75199 PM40 60 LKS BURZYN 01:48:47 00:37:5000:54:22 01:48:15

714 IŠTOŇA Miroslav 62200 PM60 10 BK Humenné 01:48:50 00:37:5300:53:15 01:48:49
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735 STEFANYI Peter 60201 PM60 11 01:48:52 00:37:5500:55:07 01:48:48

192 KOCÁK Adrián 77202 PM40 61 Trebišov 01:48:56 00:37:5900:55:21 01:48:46

559 ŠTETÁK Ján 82203 PM40 62 MarathonBB Team 01:48:57 00:38:0000:55:21 01:48:33

270 HALAHYJA Marek 97204 PMEN 111 01:49:00 00:38:0300:49:34 01:48:52

162 TROJČÁK Dominik 95205 PMEN 112 bart.sk 01:49:01 00:38:0400:58:48 01:47:56

695 KUPČULIAK Ľubomír 95206 PMEN 113 01:49:04 00:38:0700:55:02 01:48:49

508 KOVALIK Ivan 81207 PM40 63 01:49:06 00:38:0900:55:23 01:48:40

203 CICHOWSKI Mieczysław 62208 PM60 12 Królewskie Pilzno 01:49:13 00:38:1600:53:06 01:48:40

557 SMRIGA František 65209 PM50 21 BK Steel Košice 01:49:20 00:38:2300:54:37 01:49:19

352 VARGA Richard 96210 PMEN 114 01:49:21 00:38:2400:56:31 01:48:13

362 HOLEJ Peter 77211 PM40 64 Pusté Čemerné 01:49:22 00:38:2500:54:39 01:48:28

659 LEDER Andrej 64212 PM50 22 O5 BK Furca Kosice 01:49:24 00:38:2700:56:19 01:49:20

268 COPÁK Marek 76213 PM40 65 51.vk Prešov 01:49:27 00:38:3000:55:04 01:48:45

578 EPERJEŠI Michal 83214 PM40 66 01:49:29 00:38:3200:54:59 01:49:07

157 KAPKO Tomáš 84215 PMEN 115 Active life team Košice 01:49:33 00:38:3600:55:43 01:48:19

604 CHOVANEC Ľubor 1216 PMEN 116 ZK Slávia Snina 01:49:39 00:38:4200:56:05 01:48:20

338 FILO Tibor 80217 PM40 67 01:49:44 00:38:4700:53:53 01:49:02

183 HERCEG Jozef 79218 PM40 68 Enduro Klub Tepli čany 01:49:45 00:38:4800:53:09 01:49:20

131 MICKO Juraj 74219 PM40 69 MEA GRATI 01:49:50 00:38:5300:55:02 01:49:13

547 KERTÉS Michal 88220 PMEN 117 01:50:00 00:39:0300:56:56 01:49:29

84 ŠOLTÝS Milan 72221 PM50 23 Bežecky klub Poprad 01:50:00 00:39:0300:51:19 01:49:50

284 FORGÁČ Marián 80222 PM40 70 01:50:09 00:39:1200:58:28 01:49:18

294 ALKSNEVICIUS Giedrius 78223 PM40 71 01:50:11 00:39:1400:57:01 01:49:16

702 MLYNÁRČIK Dušan 64224 PM50 24 SCMT 01:50:19 00:39:2200:54:41 01:49:25

739 DEČO Michal 86225 PMEN 118 Sura Team 01:50:34 00:39:3700:56:41 01:49:56

218 HORVÁTH Peter 68226 PM50 25 AK VETERÁN Prešov 01:50:41 00:39:4400:55:47 01:49:51

313 ČORŇÁK Valerián 91227 PMEN 119 STG Košice 01:50:43 00:39:4600:56:25 01:50:19

172 TEJ Jozef 71228 PM50 26 Horal Richvald 01:50:46 00:39:4900:55:53 01:50:38

194 SEDLÁK Alfonz 92229 PMEN 120 Olcnava 01:50:58 00:40:0100:55:55 01:49:58

143 JOŠČÁK Daniel 83230 PM40 72 AK Kecy 01:51:04 00:40:0700:56:27 01:49:50

208 SKLENKA Anton 73231 PM50 27 01:51:07 00:40:1000:56:49 01:49:41

503 HUFKA Martin 80232 PM40 73 Klub priaznivcov športu 01:51:08 00:40:1100:57:13 01:50:11

242 MAGYAR Ján 93233 PMEN 121 01:51:11 00:40:1400:57:22 01:50:11

180 KAŠČÁK Michal 84234 PMEN 122 01:51:13 00:40:1600:55:28 01:50:54

160 BERNÁTH Jozef 87235 PMEN 123 Sopka Seňa 01:51:23 00:40:2600:58:01 01:50:15

453 PETRENKA Dušan 74236 PM40 74 01:51:29 00:40:3200:56:29 01:51:21

725 ANTON Šlapka 77237 PM40 75 01:51:33 00:40:3600:56:00 01:51:06

169 MEDVEC Matúš 83238 PM40 76 01:51:40 00:40:4300:54:35 01:51:06

226 KOZAK Stefan 75239 PM40 77 01:51:45 00:40:4800:54:10 01:51:22

667 ČERGEŤ Vladimír 66240 PM50 28 01:51:49 00:40:5200:55:59 01:50:35

719 SMOLKA Ján 73241 PM50 29 01:51:50 00:40:5300:56:14 01:51:21

215 VELES Ladislav 83242 PM40 78 SWEP REPRE 01:51:52 00:40:5500:54:33 01:51:36

558 BALINT Michal 78243 PM40 79 01:51:52 00:40:5500:55:45 01:51:44

786 JAKUBČIN Miloš 93244 PMEN 124 01:51:56 00:40:5900:52:51 01:50:44

227 JURA Marian 77245 PM40 80 01:51:57 00:41:0000:53:56 01:51:46

591 SMOLYCH Danyl 2246 PMEN 125 01:52:08 00:41:1100:54:15 01:51:54

265 TIMULAK Peter 84247 PMEN 126 01:52:09 00:41:1200:55:25 01:51:48

103 PAVOL Peter 53248 PM60 13 AŠK Spišská Nová Ves 01:52:14 00:41:1700:54:27 01:52:09

150 FEDOR Matúš 88249 PMEN 127 01:52:16 00:41:1900:54:40 01:51:43

704 KOPKÁŠ Radoslav 72250 PM50 30 WANES Košice 01:52:22 00:41:2500:55:34 01:52:16
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273 GALLO Patrik 86251 PMEN 128 ACTIVE LIFE 01:52:32 00:41:3500:55:20 01:52:23

249 VAŇKO Jozef 92252 PMEN 129 01:52:34 00:41:3700:58:15 01:51:31

255 ŠAFÁRIK Marek 89253 PMEN 130 bart.sk 01:52:49 00:41:5200:58:48 01:51:44

625 DROPPA Rastislav 81254 PM40 81 01:52:54 00:41:5700:55:34 01:52:50

315 BOBKO Michal 86255 PMEN 131 01:52:54 00:41:5700:56:40 01:51:55

206 WENCEL Rudolf 79256 PM40 82 Active Life 01:53:11 00:42:1400:54:51 01:52:25

697 ČUJ Pavol 88257 PMEN 132 01:53:19 00:42:2200:57:35 01:51:57

221 LANCIK Branislav 78258 PM40 83 Be posITive 01:53:24 00:42:2700:57:04 01:53:04

88 KULÍK Elo 73259 PM50 31 01:53:28 00:42:3100:55:45 01:53:11

167 KÖTELES Pavol 83260 PM40 84 01:53:29 00:42:3200:58:01 01:52:22

105 KIEŁBASA Mirosław 75261 PM40 85 EKIPA Z TARNOWA 01:53:34 00:42:3700:55:09 01:53:01

250 JANOŠČÁK Branislav 78262 PM40 86 01:53:44 00:42:4700:57:00 01:53:01

310 DIŠKANT Anton 85263 PMEN 133 01:53:44 00:42:4700:57:01 01:52:59

233 SCHMIDT Daniel 76264 PM40 87 Active life team 01:53:50 00:42:5300:58:57 01:52:53

320 PALO Rastislav 75265 PM40 88 ToolREX RUNNERS 01:54:11 00:43:1400:58:39 01:53:55

186 VARHOL Jan 88266 PMEN 134 01:54:21 00:43:2400:54:54 01:54:05

229 RUSNÁK Juraj 80267 PM40 89 Košické Tulene 01:54:21 00:43:2400:55:40 01:53:53

202 SEREMET Piotr 75268 PM40 90 01:54:24 00:43:2700:55:59 01:53:50

314 VAJDA Tomáš 92269 PMEN 135 01:54:24 00:43:2700:54:32 01:54:17

409 SINČÁK Maroš 90270 PMEN 136 01:54:25 00:43:2801:01:47 01:53:44

367 BEKEČ Martin 75271 PM40 91 01:54:25 00:43:2800:59:10 01:53:31

707 ŠVEC Tomáš 76272 PM40 92 01:54:32 00:43:3500:58:02 01:54:02

329 SAGULA Vladimir 93273 PMEN 137 Pstruhy Slovenského raja 01:54:37 00:43:4000:58:09 01:53:25

209 TOMA Stefan 81274 PM40 93 01:54:50 00:43:5300:56:43 01:54:13

369 GÁLIK Stanislav 66275 PM50 32 01:54:56 00:43:5900:57:10 01:54:12

129 STAHOVEC Jozef 87276 PMEN 138 01:54:59 00:44:0200:52:14 01:53:39

529 POLÁK Tomáš 86277 PMEN 139 01:55:03 00:44:0600:56:25 01:54:34

426 FARKAŠ Miloš 80278 PM40 94 01:55:04 00:44:0700:54:58 01:54:00

474 VOJCEK Peter 80279 PM40 95 01:55:07 00:44:1000:54:42 01:54:48

248 PICH Stanislav 92280 PMEN 140 01:55:11 00:44:1400:58:15 01:54:08

445 PETRULÁK Martin 79281 PM40 96 NESS 01:55:14 00:44:1700:57:20 01:54:44

376 VONDRÁČEK Adrián 99282 PMEN 141 01:55:19 00:44:2200:57:12 01:54:49

781 ČUPKA Jakub 95283 PMEN 142 AC Piecka 01:55:22 00:44:2500:52:23 01:55:03

473 LABAŠ Miroslav 89284 PMEN 143 FRESH Plus 01:55:29 00:44:3200:57:35 01:54:10

331 VITKO Maroš 74285 PM40 97 Spoznaj Trebišov behom 01:55:29 00:44:3200:57:05 01:54:51

178 MALEJČÍK Jozef 84286 PMEN 144 Jenkovce 01:55:46 00:44:4900:53:52 01:54:48

469 KAMATH Purushotham 68287 PM50 33 Ellan Vannin 01:55:47 00:44:5000:57:00 01:55:31

232 HEINEMANN Jonathan 85288 PMEN 145 01:55:47 00:44:5000:57:24 01:54:27

712 MŇAHONČÁK Vladimír 73289 PM50 34 01:55:50 00:44:5300:58:19 01:55:34

405 MILAN Lukáš 96290 PMEN 146 01:56:03 00:45:0600:57:39 01:54:54

204 MÉSZÁROS Gábor 77291 PM40 98 Essity running team 01:56:16 00:45:1900:58:35 01:55:21

231 TIMUĽÁK Jozef 83292 PM40 99 01:56:17 00:45:2000:59:01 01:55:57

637 BUC Peter 84293 PMEN 147 Lama team Košice 01:56:17 00:45:2000:59:25 01:55:21

809 DZURO Peter 80294 PM40 100 pozorpes.sk 01:56:30 00:45:3300:52:54 01:55:07

654 ČAČALA Marko 3295 PMEN 148 01:56:37 00:45:4000:59:05 01:55:37

234 TOPOLČANI Radoslav 71296 PM50 35 01:56:38 00:45:4100:55:37 01:56:28

401 DELIMAN Michal 85297 PMEN 149 01:56:43 00:45:4600:59:29 01:55:14

636 BODNÁR Samuel 90298 PMEN 150 01:56:45 00:45:4801:00:20 01:56:40

379 ČERVENKA Štefan 81299 PM40 101 01:56:47 00:45:5000:59:43 01:55:43

521 FUČKO Ladislav 85300 PMEN 151 01:56:50 00:45:5300:57:29 01:56:37
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213 LUKÁČ Karol 62301 PM60 14 Maratónsky klub Košice 01:56:57 00:46:0000:57:13 01:55:45

536 ŽARNAY Peter 82302 PM40 102 01:57:08 00:46:1100:56:48 01:56:34

750 CHRAPEK Pavol 86303 PMEN 152 01:57:16 00:46:1900:58:36 01:56:21

738 DEČO Richard 88304 PMEN 153 Sura Team 01:57:21 00:46:2400:57:34 01:56:43

187 BOLDY Jozef 67305 PM50 36 01:57:24 00:46:2700:55:31 01:57:09

771 FERENCZ Tomáš 93306 PMEN 154 01:57:30 00:46:3300:58:07 01:56:28

770 MAREK Renčo 75307 PM40 103 01:57:30 00:46:3300:58:05 01:56:28

153 IŽO Milan 78308 PM40 104 ŠKP Trebišov 01:57:42 00:46:4500:58:50 01:57:03

736 RAJČAN Ján 78309 PM40 105 01:57:59 00:47:0201:00:14 01:57:12

560 ŠAFÁRIK Milan 89310 PMEN 155 01:58:09 00:47:1201:00:22 01:57:56

309 MIGAĽ Juraj 82311 PM40 106 01:58:43 00:47:4600:56:46 01:57:21

643 VARGA Peter 92312 PMEN 156 01:58:49 00:47:5200:55:38 01:58:23

337 KULKOVSKÝ Peter 90313 PMEN 157 Tvrdošín 01:58:50 00:47:5301:00:46 01:58:13

563 NĚMEC Radek 93314 PMEN 158 U.S.Steel Košice 01:58:52 00:47:5501:01:22 01:58:30

243 SEHNAL Břetislav 51315 PM60 15 Active life team 01:59:12 00:48:1500:58:35 01:58:42

649 MIKLUŠ Maroš 89316 PMEN 159 01:59:13 00:48:1600:58:13 01:58:19

354 STRÖMPL Ján 90317 PMEN 160 BK Spartak Medzev 01:59:24 00:48:2700:59:04 01:59:12

465 PALKO Martin 83318 PM40 107 01:59:26 00:48:2900:57:49 01:58:53

190 ADAM Eduard 71319 PM50 37 Vranov nad Top ľou 01:59:46 00:48:4901:00:49 01:59:19

653 DZUROVČIN Matúš 86320 PMEN 161 ZBKE 01:59:47 00:48:5000:59:21 01:59:37

351 MIKOTA Branislav 65321 PM50 38 01:59:56 00:48:5900:56:28 01:59:53

82 ČONKA Miroslav 92322 PMEN 162 02:00:00 00:49:0300:59:11 01:59:54

110 BERNÁT Martin 80323 PM40 108 02:00:01 00:49:0400:59:19 01:59:37

271 PETRO Richard 87324 PMEN 163 02:00:02 00:49:0501:00:35 01:58:52

494 PANÁK Marek 81325 PM40 109 02:00:03 00:49:0600:59:02 01:59:24

144 ČEĽOVSKÝ Martin 76326 PM40 110 BK Chellito 02:00:07 00:49:1000:59:27 01:59:16

813 ADAMOVSKÝ Andrej 77327 PM40 111 oKoLo 02:00:08 00:49:1101:00:16 02:00:08

357 DEMČÁK Jaroslav 80328 PM40 112 02:00:16 00:49:1901:00:41 01:58:55

389 LASKOVSKÝ Matúš 85329 PMEN 164 02:00:20 00:49:2300:59:11 02:00:15

504 VANGOR Marek 82330 PM40 113 Vysna Kamenica 02:00:24 00:49:2700:59:47 01:59:06

219 RADA Ľubomír 72331 PM50 39 AQUAPRO Košice 02:00:27 00:49:3001:00:24 02:00:23

622 ŠIMA Marián 80332 PM40 114 02:00:33 00:49:3600:58:20 02:00:19

627 PRIEHRADNIK Robert 81333 PM40 115 02:00:34 00:49:3700:58:20 02:00:20

586 SZILÁGYI Tomas 78334 PM40 116 Goliath National Bank 02:00:38 00:49:4101:00:58 01:59:16

588 ĎORĎ Pavol 85335 PMEN 165 02:00:39 00:49:4200:56:15 02:00:00

763 FRK Jaroslav 76336 PM40 117 02:00:40 00:49:4301:01:06 01:59:49

491 ŠIMKO Pavol 71337 PM50 40 02:00:42 00:49:4501:00:44 01:59:41

673 BALÁŽ Juraj 77338 PM40 118 ZRNCO 02:00:46 00:49:4901:00:21 02:00:21

134 OROS Viliam 86339 PMEN 166 CrossFit Senec Runners 02:00:49 00:49:5201:01:03 02:00:04

423 ŠEBEK Peter 71340 PM50 41 02:00:57 00:50:0000:56:59 02:00:30

346 KAČALA Ján 58341 PM60 16 Prešov 02:01:02 00:50:0500:59:06 02:00:35

199 TURŇANSKÝ Peter 83342 PM40 119 02:01:04 00:50:0701:00:48 01:59:59

520 CZERWINSKI Radoslav 66343 PM50 42 SKL Stargard 02:01:06 00:50:0900:57:27 01:59:36

548 JEVČIK Lukáš 90344 PMEN 167 02:01:06 00:50:0901:00:22 01:59:58

212 MENICH Marek 83345 PM40 120 02:01:09 00:50:1200:59:39 02:00:45

411 SLAVIK Vladimír 91346 PMEN 168 02:01:14 00:50:1701:01:01 02:00:39

798 KOST Jaroslav 70347 PM50 43 Bones Prešov 02:01:17 00:50:2001:01:21 02:00:28

220 BERTICS Karol 86348 PMEN 169 MBK Veľké Kapušany 02:01:26 00:50:2900:59:03 02:00:17

686 MARCINČIN Pavol 99349 PMEN 170 02:01:40 00:50:4301:03:31 02:00:28

551 MILEC Maroš 89350 PMEN 171 02:01:43 00:50:4600:59:15 02:01:41
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230 ÁRVAI Ján 82351 PM40 121 02:01:43 00:50:4601:00:48 02:00:38

341 VRONČ Jozef 60352 PM60 17 Energo Control 02:02:09 00:51:1201:00:13 02:01:46

334 HRONEC Michal 96353 PMEN 172 02:02:17 00:51:2001:02:21 02:01:16

339 SOKÁČ Juraj 53354 PM60 18 02:02:36 00:51:3901:01:20 02:01:21

773 OLAJOŠ Marián 80355 PM40 122 Solidstav tím 02:02:43 00:51:4600:59:32 02:02:35

345 ZDILA Peter 81356 PM40 123 02:02:56 00:51:5901:00:05 02:02:45

448 CIKOVSKY Konstantin 72357 PM50 44 Denník N 02:02:58 00:52:0101:01:19 02:02:22

269 FLAM Lukáš 83358 PM40 124 beh pre rados ť 02:03:04 00:52:0700:55:20 02:02:22

380 PETR Rostislav 60359 PM60 19 02:03:12 00:52:1501:01:26 02:02:27

399 VIRCIK Viktor 81360 PM40 125 02:03:15 00:52:1801:00:47 02:02:20

672 JEDLÁK Martin 86361 PMEN 173 02:03:16 00:52:1900:58:46 02:02:51

395 RIES Ľuboš 86362 PMEN 174 02:03:19 00:52:2201:01:17 02:03:07

600 KMEC Juraj 84363 PMEN 175 02:03:27 00:52:3000:56:52 02:03:20

728 KOŽEJ Richard 85364 PMEN 176 02:03:42 00:52:4501:01:34 02:03:02

43 FAZEKAS Peter 85365 PMEN 177 02:03:42 00:52:4501:01:34 02:03:02

139 IMRICH Erik 86366 PMEN 178 02:04:13 00:53:1601:03:32 02:03:04

390 MIHUC Vladimir 69367 PM50 45 Trebišov 02:04:36 00:53:3901:03:11 02:03:55

303 MALISZ Mateusz 81368 PM40 126 EKIPA Z TARNOWA 02:04:46 00:53:4900:57:33 02:04:13

651 KENDER Miroslav 80369 PM40 127 02:05:19 00:54:2201:02:27 02:03:56

467 UHRIN Stano 81370 PM40 128 Prešov TRAIL RUN 02:05:32 00:54:3501:00:33 02:04:59

205 MAROULIS Nicholas 94371 PMEN 179 02:05:42 00:54:4501:00:15 02:05:21

300 LIPTAK Jan 78372 PM40 129 Essity Running Team 02:05:42 00:54:4501:00:54 02:05:40

299 MICHLÍK Filip 91373 PMEN 180 02:05:52 00:54:5501:06:18 02:04:48

749 FELCAN Martin 78374 PM40 130 02:05:52 00:54:5501:01:05 02:05:42

462 HROMEK Radoslav 75375 PM40 131 02:06:18 00:55:2101:02:39 02:05:36

522 ČIHÁK Vladimír 88376 PMEN 181 02:06:22 00:55:2501:04:46 02:05:54

483 ZAVODA Daniel 72377 PM50 46 02:06:24 00:55:2701:04:30 02:05:41

327 SCHMIDT Ivan 94378 PMEN 182 STG Košice 02:06:30 00:55:3301:00:28 02:06:02

572 HMELAR František 73379 PM50 47 Activ Life 02:06:31 00:55:3401:13:29 02:05:41

193 KOSTIK Michal 63380 PM60 20 Cernina 02:06:37 00:55:4001:03:56 02:05:34

497 KOSTIK Tomáš 86381 PMEN 183 02:06:37 00:55:4001:03:56 02:05:34

642 JENČÍK Filip 93382 PMEN 184 02:07:03 00:56:0601:00:55 02:06:36

567 KENDERKA Marek 85383 PMEN 185 02:07:18 00:56:2101:00:53 02:06:41

765 VEREŠ Dávid 98384 PMEN 186 02:07:38 00:56:4101:04:52 02:05:59

595 PLECHO Juraj 84385 PMEN 187 02:08:18 00:57:2101:02:11 02:06:59

296 BUHLA Richard 5386 PMEN 188 02:08:23 00:57:2601:02:23 02:07:57

410 RUSINKOVIC Marek 91387 PMEN 189 02:08:27 00:57:3001:03:12 02:07:52

138 ZLACKÝ Branislav 82388 PM40 132 02:08:28 00:57:3100:59:24 02:08:01

533 VILCHA Jakub 94389 PMEN 190 02:08:30 00:57:3301:03:34 02:07:22

381 KUBIK Stanislav 74390 PM40 133 Active Life Team Košice 02:08:42 00:57:4501:03:29 02:07:59

383 SISOLAK Rastislav 86391 PMEN 191 02:08:46 00:57:4901:03:26 02:08:27

460 NEPKO Gabriel 56392 PM60 21 O5 BK Fur ča Košice 02:08:52 00:57:5501:04:55 02:08:10

546 ŠAĽ Peter 88393 PMEN 192 02:08:53 00:57:5601:08:54 02:08:23

506 SKOUPIL Samuel 97394 PMEN 193 Humenné 02:08:55 00:57:5801:05:54 02:07:53

275 KUZMIAK Marian 64395 PM50 48 NESS KDC 02:09:07 00:58:1001:01:25 02:08:41

195 IMRICH Peter 50396 PM60 22 Kerako 02:09:17 00:58:2001:00:18 02:09:16

259 KASPER Matus 88397 PMEN 194 02:09:20 00:58:2301:04:31 02:08:02

146 BUDINSKÝ Miroslav 72398 PM50 49 02:09:25 00:58:2801:06:33 02:08:28

606 MAGNES Jan 81399 PM40 134 02:09:31 00:58:3401:05:28 02:08:19

312 KAVUĽA Miroslav 72400 PM50 50 Active life team 02:09:48 00:58:5101:06:01 02:08:45
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32 KUCHARČÍK Lukáš 91401 PMEN 195 TJ UNITOP ŠKP Trebišov 02:09:49 00:58:5201:06:02 02:08:47

385 KURUC Andrej 87402 PMEN 196 02:09:59 00:59:0201:05:26 02:09:01

514 HRUŠECKÝ Michal 87403 PMEN 197 02:10:05 00:59:0801:06:07 02:09:11

450 ŠÁROŠI Peter 83404 PM40 135 02:10:12 00:59:1501:00:47 02:09:34

762 KŁODZIŃSKI Klaudiusz 71405 PM50 51 Ekipa z Tarnowa 02:10:25 00:59:2801:07:37 02:09:33

279 RIBEIRO Ventosa Joaquim 95406 PMEN 198 02:10:32 00:59:3501:02:08 02:10:11

378 MANSBRIDGE Tomas 0407 PMEN 199 02:10:33 00:59:3601:06:14 02:09:24

304 FORTUŇAK Matúš 88408 PMEN 200 02:10:35 00:59:3801:02:37 02:09:34

456 MANSBRIDGE Paul 70409 PM50 52 02:10:40 00:59:4301:06:21 02:09:31

241 PYTLIAK Marek 78410 PM40 136 02:10:48 00:59:5101:06:40 02:09:57

525 BARAN Peter 97411 PMEN 201 02:10:49 00:59:5201:00:52 02:10:31

541 BEREŠ Miroslav 91412 PMEN 202 02:11:02 01:00:0501:05:06 02:09:43

404 MAJEK Peter 82413 PM40 137 02:11:14 01:00:1701:03:57 02:10:30

776 ABU Shkara Anan 95414 PMEN 203 02:11:20 01:00:2301:03:16 02:10:58

325 PRIBI ČKO Peter 47415 PM60 23 ŽSR Košice 02:11:22 01:00:2501:04:39 02:10:48

678 ONUŠKA Juraj 91416 PMEN 204 02:11:23 01:00:2601:04:51 02:10:44

652 ŠTEŇKO Daniel 83417 PM40 138 02:11:37 01:00:4001:05:29 02:10:41

664 HRABČÁK Marek 96418 PMEN 205 02:11:43 01:00:4601:04:29 02:10:26

200 HOŠEK Michal 84419 PMEN 206 Malokarpa ťáci 02:12:28 01:01:3101:11:27 02:11:03

302 VAGO Tomáš 98420 PMEN 207 Borovi čka v akcii 02:12:37 01:01:4001:06:57 02:11:52

198 DRAGANOVSKÝ Matúš 89421 PMEN 208 02:12:49 01:01:5201:02:13 02:11:37

363 KRÁĽ František 66422 PM50 53 Žilina 02:12:56 01:01:5901:03:54 02:12:07

336 TURIK Adrian 2423 PMEN 209 02:13:01 01:02:0401:02:15 02:12:16

532 TKÁČ Pavol 98424 PMEN 210 02:13:10 01:02:1301:08:40 02:12:04

603 HARMAŇOŠ Jakub 0425 PMEN 211 ZK slávia Snina 02:13:18 01:02:2100:56:39 02:11:59

428 GUMAN David 3426 PMEN 212 02:13:24 01:02:2701:06:02 02:13:10

455 MAGYAR Alexander 81427 PM40 139 02:13:36 01:02:3901:04:28 02:12:11

322 HOVAN Marek 86428 PMEN 213 02:13:50 01:02:5301:06:17 02:13:38

487 SUČKA Viktor 92429 PMEN 214 LaBella 02:13:51 01:02:5401:05:08 02:12:33

732 FURCOŇ Kristián 99430 PMEN 215 02:13:59 01:03:0201:08:23 02:12:34

752 LAUKO Filip 94431 PMEN 216 02:14:05 01:03:0801:08:17 02:12:41

311 ČALFA Miloš 63432 PM60 24 02:14:17 01:03:2001:04:36 02:14:05

274 LEHOCKÝ Miroslav 89433 PMEN 217 02:14:37 01:03:4001:07:34 02:13:36

795 MIHOK Imrich 54434 PM60 25 Beh za chudobných 02:14:42 01:03:4501:05:39 02:13:45

387 CIRBES Hugo 0435 PMEN 218 02:14:55 01:03:5801:10:22 02:14:41

223 PAPP Tibor 69436 PM50 54 02:15:02 01:04:0501:06:15 02:14:39

671 TAMARUT Adrian 85437 PMEN 219 02:15:08 01:04:1101:08:37 02:14:29

583 COMPEĽ Andrej 97438 PMEN 220 02:15:16 01:04:1901:08:38 02:14:04

797 TELEPOVSKÝ Michal 57439 PM60 26 Tel-M klub Košice 02:15:57 01:05:0001:05:32 02:15:25

646 DUBAY Lukas 87440 PMEN 221 02:16:11 01:05:1401:11:52 02:15:12

278 ZIOMEK Jarosław 84441 PMEN 222 Ekipa z Tarnowa 02:16:33 01:05:3601:08:02 02:15:39

562 BALOG Martin 76442 PM40 140 Kassamen Olympic team 02:16:34 01:05:3701:07:49 02:15:24

353 ROSTEK Arkadiusz 75443 PM40 141 Ultram ęki 02:16:36 01:05:3901:08:01 02:15:43

660 VALKO Tomas 87444 PMEN 223 JRK Slovensko 02:16:42 01:05:4501:04:38 02:15:52

744 SKOUPIL Milan 69445 PM50 55 Žsr 02:16:54 01:05:5701:05:55 02:15:53

470 SIVECKÝ Jaroslav 80446 PM40 142 Humenné 02:17:30 01:06:3301:04:39 02:16:35

458 SVATOŇ Frantisek 75447 PM40 143 O5 BK Fur ča 02:17:48 01:06:5101:10:01 02:17:06

694 JENCIK Jan 79448 PM40 144 KST Margecany 02:17:54 01:06:5701:06:08 02:16:53

295 HYRDEL Peter 85449 PMEN 224 02:17:56 01:06:5901:04:38 02:16:32

384 BENDIK Matej 91450 PMEN 225 02:17:57 01:07:0001:02:08 02:17:32
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280 MENDEL Ján 69451 PM50 56 02:18:08 01:07:1101:08:20 02:17:14

645 JAKUBO Jozef 68452 PM50 57 02:18:28 01:07:3101:06:06 02:18:03

633 BUDINSKÝ Jozef 78453 PM40 145 02:18:29 01:07:3201:11:23 02:17:31

355 ČISARIK Dalibor 84454 PMEN 226 02:19:16 01:08:1901:07:33 02:18:12

179 MALEJČÍK, St. Jozef 55455 PM60 27 Jenkovce 02:19:56 01:08:5901:07:50 02:19:45

601 POGÁNY Branko 78456 PM40 146 Active Life Košice 02:20:03 01:09:0601:03:35 02:19:19

499 OREILLY Barry 68457 PM50 58 02:20:17 01:09:2001:11:01 02:18:45

360 ČULKO Vladimír 63458 PM60 28 02:20:19 01:09:2201:08:42 02:19:17

722 KRIŠTOF Marek 95459 PMEN 227 02:20:36 01:09:3901:01:36 02:20:12

590 ŠIMKO Róbert 89460 PMEN 228 MASSRIOT & SILBAND 02:20:42 01:09:4501:07:15 02:19:58

290 HUDY Jozef 1461 PMEN 229 02:20:44 01:09:4701:10:33 02:20:01

251 PETRO Peter 86462 PMEN 230 SWEP REPRE 02:21:29 01:10:3201:09:59 02:20:11

324 VALAŠKA Tomáš 84463 PMEN 231 02:21:32 01:10:3501:12:00 02:20:56

454 KISS Robert 86464 PMEN 232 02:21:39 01:10:4201:08:47 02:20:18

277 VARGA Juraj 64465 PM50 59 ZBK 02:22:07 01:11:1001:08:19 02:21:12

485 ŠTEFANČÍK Michal 80466 PM40 147 02:22:08 01:11:1101:11:15 02:21:04

366 TOMKO Ján 73467 PM50 60 02:22:31 01:11:3401:07:14 02:21:08

657 MAZÁK Ľuboš 79468 PM40 148 Magna 02:22:51 01:11:5401:03:33 02:22:28

289 TOMKO Samuel 1469 PMEN 233 02:22:59 01:12:0201:10:32 02:22:18

348 ANDRAŠI Pavol 90470 PMEN 234 Marelli 02:23:26 01:12:2901:12:13 02:22:08

418 ŠTENDA Jozef 87471 PMEN 235 02:23:27 01:12:3001:08:09 02:22:27

222 ŽILLA Ladislav 55472 PM60 29 02:23:34 01:12:3701:13:33 02:22:21

792 MYDLÁR Štefan 50473 PM60 30 Beh za chudobných 02:23:50 01:12:5301:08:46 02:22:36

772 SIFKA Kristián 99474 PMEN 236 02:24:38 01:13:4101:01:57 02:24:09

407 POLÁK Peter 48475 PM60 31 Active life team košice 02:25:13 01:14:1601:12:30 02:24:03

607 KLÍR Robert 69476 PM50 61 02:25:52 01:14:5501:09:18 02:25:01

561 LISKAY Samuel 91477 PMEN 237 02:26:35 01:15:3801:07:25 02:25:33

661 HRIC Erik 93478 PMEN 238 02:27:18 01:16:2101:07:17 02:26:55

424 KUNA Michal 83479 PM40 149 02:28:53 01:17:5601:09:53 02:28:41

569 FAZEKAŠ Attila 83480 PM40 150 Active life 02:28:59 01:18:0201:08:04 02:28:46

397 HUBAĽ Matej 90481 PMEN 239 02:29:58 01:19:0101:12:53 02:29:29

721 HOLOŠ Ján 87482 PMEN 240 02:30:08 01:19:1101:06:33 02:29:54

729 KISS Martin 89483 PMEN 241 02:30:17 01:19:2001:13:42 02:29:06

308 ŽUGEC Štefan 60484 PM60 32 HO Alpin klub Svit 02:31:44 01:20:4701:12:42 02:31:10

244 SPONTÁK Erik 0485 PMEN 242 02:33:55 01:22:5801:14:17 02:32:47

417 SPONTÁK Karol 68486 PM50 62 02:33:55 01:22:5801:14:17 02:32:47

511 FORGÁČ Jozef 85487 PMEN 243 Active Life Team 02:34:46 01:23:4901:09:55 02:34:25

545 ROMANEC Roman 75488 PM40 151 02:36:25 01:25:2801:10:05 02:35:19

623 NÉMETH Ladislav 84489 PMEN 244 02:36:48 01:25:5101:18:04 02:35:35

406 BUHLA Pavol 63490 PM60 33 02:39:16 01:28:1901:16:48 02:38:49

748 JANOVÍČEK Stanislav 82491 PM40 152 Brezová pod Bradlom 02:39:18 01:28:2101:15:04 02:37:54

437 ŠURABA Martin 86492 PMEN 245 02:40:51 01:29:5401:16:54 02:40:35

731 CHOVANEC Jakub 93493 PMEN 246 02:41:51 01:30:5401:18:18 02:41:03

398 MIHOK Tomáš 88494 PMEN 247 02:42:30 01:31:3301:12:06 02:41:41

585 KALAFUT Miroslav 83495 PM40 153 02:44:53 01:33:5601:12:58 02:44:31

287 MAJERČÍK Vladimír 57496 PM60 34 Trebišov 02:45:55 01:34:5801:16:27 02:45:01

422 LYSÁK Adrián 95 PMEN DNF

616 ZORIČÁK Vladimír 90 PMEN DNF

282 DANKO Jakub 90 PMEN AC Michalovce DNF

70 LAPORČÁK Milan 83 PM40 BALDI SQUASH CLUB KOŠICE DNF
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745 ČERVEŇ Ján 87 PMEN Bežecký klub Dolný Kubín DNF

791 LONGAUER Lucián 78 PM40 Beh za chudobných DNF
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